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City of Tallahassee 2009 Charter Review Committee

Mr. Samuel "Buddy" Streit / Chair
President/CEO, Boys & Girls Clubs of the Big Bend
(850) 656-8100 / bstreit@aol.com

Rev. Alphonso B. Whitaker / Vice-Chair
Peacemakers, Inc. '
(850) 422-1158 / apostieabw@comeast.net

Dr. Henry Lewis
FAMU School of Pharmacy
(850) 599-3171 / Henry.Lewis@famu.edu

Dr. Carol S. Weissert
FSU School of Political Science
(850) 644-1441 / cweissert@fsu.edu

Dr. William. D. "Bill"" Law, Jr.
President, Tallahassee Community College
(850) 201-8660 / lawb@tcc.fl.edu

Mr. Sean A. Pittman
Attorney-President, Pittman Law Group
(850) 216-1002 / Sean@pittman-law.com

Ms. Nancy Linnan
Attorney, Carlton Fields
(850) 513-3611 / nlinnan@carltonfields.com

Mr. David Reid
Finance Director-Leon County Clerk of the Court
(850) 577-4021 / dereid@leoncountyfl. gov

Ms. Sheila Costigan
Leon County Schools
(850) 386-8502 / costigans@mail.leon.k12.fl.us

Mr. J. Everitt Drew
Real Estate Investor A
(850) 385-5005 / edrew@southgroup.com



